
Board of Regents, USUHS Meeting Dates

2025 Board Meeting Dates 
Monday, February 3, 2025 

Friday, May 16, 2025 – Canceled 

Monday, August 4, 2025 – Canceled 

Monday, November 3, 2025 – TDB 

2026 Board Meeting Dates 
Monday, February 2, 2026 

Friday, May 15, 2026 

Monday, August 3, 2026 

Monday, November 2, 2026 

2027 Board Meeting Dates 
Monday, February 1, 2027 

Friday, May 14, 2027 

Monday, August 2, 2027 

Monday, November 1, 2027 




